
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone:

Scope of Services 

offered: Certifications:

1 Aguilar Steve FireTron steve.aguilar@firetron.com 4698677838 4698677838

Structured Cabling, 

Communications, 

Security, Access Control None
2 Alaniz Aaron NextStep Recruiting LLC aaron@nsrusa.com 469-680-9901 214-223-7665 Staff Augmentation None

3 Arps Tony U.S. DOT Gulf Region SBTRC tony@gdhcc.com 214-523-3415 972-400-2978 technical assistance None

4 Ayala Yamilet Texas Theory yamilet@texastheory.com 4698251145 4698251145

Recruitment, Consulting, 

Accounting None

5 Baylor Justin ICMS justin@integratedcmsolutions.com 210-399-2208 8177195027 PM/CM, CEI Services DBE; WBE

6 Bejarano Oscar 1800 Radiator ob111@1800radiator.com 214-379-5610 214-229-6888 Auto parts None

7 Bey Jonathan

Bey Accounting and 

Bookkeeping Services jonathan@beyaccounting.com 469-883-8523 817-521-1165

Accounting, Grant Mgmt, 

Staff Augmentation, etc MBE; WBE
8 Billings Micheal KayDev Technology, LLC mb@kaydevtech.com 8179395873 8179395873 Staff Augmentation DBE; MBE
9 Blackmon Annie NextStep Recruiting annie@nsrusa.com 2146083740 Staffing None
10 Boyd Chris Net2source boyd.chris@net2source.com 8325536212 8325645654 Staffing Services None

11 Briggs John

Corner Stone Technology 

Talent Services JohnB@CornerStoneStaffing.com 972-777-2820 X 254

Technology Talent 

Services

12 Canario Jose Eveeo Inc canario.jose93@gmail.com 2129209127 2129209127

IT, computer hardware, 

low voltage DBE; MBE

13 Carrier Richar Penn Credit Corp. richard.carrier@penncredit.com 2123005930 2123005930

Debt Collection, Skip 

Tracing, DMV RO 

Retrieval, First Party 

Billing None

14 Carson Lakechia Carson's Logistics Group LLC service@carsonslg.org 7027277011 14693636852

Transportation 

arrangements, logistics, 

and products and services MBE; WBE

15 Chavez Brandon Software Professionals, Inc. bd4@spius.net 9723550054 8177711290 IT Staffing MBE; WBE

16 Christopher George Emovis Technologies US, INC george.christopher@emovis.us 5719109625 5719109625

Call Center Ops and 

Technology None
17 Clark Clayton Usio clayton.clark@usio.com 210-249-4052 7023437890 Payment Services None
18 Correa William Arcanum Group, Inc. bill.correa@2arcanum.com 214-253-2299 x.112 214-402-1469 IT Services and Staffing MBE
19 DiPalma Louis Garnet Capital Advisors ldipalma@garnetcapital.com 9149091000 9148416502 Loan Sale Advisor None

20 Donati Stephan Specialized Security Services sdonati@s3security.com 9723785554 Cyber Security WBE
21 Farah Yash Farah Engineers yash.farah@farahengineers.com 214-714-0660

22 Foster-Ratcliff Cynthia

GDiT2 Medical Coding & 

Billing Services LLC gdit2@gdit2medicalcoding.com 4695795114 4.64696E+11

Medical Coding and Billing 

Services, Consulting, 

Invoicing, Payment Center DBE; MBE; WBE
23 Gbadebo Charles Skystream Aerial charles@skystreamaerial.com Drone Photography

24 Giles Scott WTI scott.giles@waterfield.com 303-808-9757 303-808-9757

Contact Center, CCaaS, 

Generative AI, 

Automation, UCaaS None
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25 Gomez Rico RWT LOGISTICS LLC rico@rwtlogistics.com 9402489709 4699888678 Client Relationships None

26 Goniwiecha Rachel TPS Talent, LLC rachelg@tpstalent.com 12147171208 12147171208

Staffing for IT, Telecom, 

Engineering and 

Operations SBA (8a); WBE

27 Goyal Gourav NXTSTEP Consulting LLC ggoyal@nxtstepconsultant.com 2149273220 000-000-0000

Project Management 

Consulting Services MBE
28 Guile Arthur QuestMark a.guile@hotmail.com 2147286816 2147286816 Print & Mail WBE

29 Hamilton Cassandra Casbren Financial Services bkh@casbrenfinancial.com 469-844-0415

Tax Prep, Bookkeping & 

Payroll, Virtual Admin 

Support MBE, SBE, HUB

30 Hill Jr Alonzo Elevated Solutions Team listings@elevatedsolutionsteamllc.com 9728508544 9728508544

Authorized Trane dealer 

offering HVAC sales, 

service, and installation DBE; MBE

31 Himatsinghani Vinod Jade Business Services LLC vh@jade-biz.com 877JADEBIZ 8482509195

Data and Analytics 

Services, Data 

Engineering, Data 

Visualization, Automation, MBE

32 Hughes Joh BDO USA, LLP jhughes@bdo.com 7703167262 7703167262

IT Consulting, Internal 

Audit, External Audit, 

Broad range of tax 

serivces, business 

transformation, 

Cybersecurity None

33 Hunn Eric Duncan Solutions ehunn@duncansolutions.com 2152759375 2152759375

Lockbox, debt collection, 

skip tracing, DMV Lookup, 

customer service, staff 

augmentation None

34 Hunt Kevin Valor Global kchunt@valorglobal.com 8034934251 8034934251

Call Center, BPO, CX, 

Backoffice, AI assisted 

agents 1p collections, 

customer outreach MBE
35 Hurt Jeff SWC jhurt@swcgroup.com 972-300-1771 469-556-7469 Collections

36 Iarussi David SuperNova Aerial david@supernovaaerial.com 469-682-7261

Drone inspection live 

streaming quality control, 

marketing videos

37 Iarussi Michael SuperNova Aerial michael@supernovaaerial.com (469) 630-1886 (469) 682-1874

Drone inspection live 

streaming quality control, 

marketing videos None

38 Jacob Kelley TTEC Digital kelley.jacob@ttecdigital.com 7135549061 5127188200

Contact Center 

Implementations and 

Managed Services and 

staffing None
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39 Jain Ketan

AIM & N Graphic Solutions 

LLC ketan@redelephantway.com 9722673100 9722673100 Signage DBE; WBE

40 Jones Charles SilverXis charles.jones@silverxis.com 2147250162 2147250162

Information Technology 

Solutions/Services SBA (8a)

41 Jones Keith Eastern Account System keith_jones@easternaccounts.com 2149809583 2149809583

Call Center Services 

including customer care, 

customer retention, & 

collections None

42 Kuhn Reid CSG Systems, Inc. reid.kuhn@csgi.com 281-380-2956 281-380-2956

Print/Mail, eMail, SMS, 

Payments, Skip Trace None
43 Laible Mark Technologent mark.laible@technologent.com

44 Lawal Muhammed PMChameleons bmuhammed@pmchameleons.com 16824728791 6824728791 PMChameleons WBE
45 Lawal Muhammed PMChameleons info@pmchameleons.com 16824728791 6824728791 PMChameleons WBE
46 Lawrence Scott CSG scott.lawrence@csgi.com 214-274-9187 214-274-9187 Print/Payments

47 Lee Rodney Squared Compass rlee@squaredcompass.com 6822206600 6822206600

Consulting, Staff 

Augmentation, 

Development DBE

48 Lewis Jana ACT jlewis@acttoday.com 8162137084 18162137084

Business Outsourced 

Provider - Call Center - 

Collections None

49 LoBianco Vince Harris & Harris vlobianco@harriscollect.com 630-241-1605 630-988-6948

Revenue Recovery, 

Analytics, Attorneys
50 Macziewski Andrew Horizontal Talent amacziewski@horizontal.com 952-992-9075 952-992-9075 Recruiting MBE

51 Mahon Paula

1800 Radiator of Dallas Fort 

Worth LLC paulam@1800radiator.com 2143795610 9563099792 Auto parts None

52 Malik Sunny Regions Bank sunny.malik@regions.com 469-682-2534 4696822534

Full Financial Services 

Suite None

53 Mason Jay M&S Consulting, LLC jay.mason@mandsconsulting.com 15132189906 15132189906

ERP Implementation, 

Project Management, 

Systems Integration, 

Cloud & Infrastructure, 

Custom Development, 

Data Analytics, Machine MBE; WBE

54 Mathur Deepak Audax Labs LLC deepak.mathur2812@gmail.com 4255487250 4255487250

System Integration, Digital 

Transformation, 

Enterprise Application 

Development, Cloud 

Migration, Mobile 

Applications, Legacy 

Modernization. AI, AR, ML MBE

55 McKellum James

A. Smith Enterprises LLC dba 

Nationwide Skip Exper

jmckellum@nationwideskipexperts.co

m 2149303971 2149303971

Skip Tracing, 

Repossessions, Data 

Searches MBE
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56 Mitra Subhro GlobeSync Tech LLC subhromitra@hotmail.com 469 298 8123 7012004699

Other Scientific and 

Technical Consulting 

Services, Computer 

Facilities Management 

Services SBA (8a)

57 Montgomery Leia S3 Security llmontgomery@s3security.com 7147852947 7147852947

Compliance and security 

services WBE

58 Moopen Bijith PriceSenz, LLC bijith@pricesenz.com 4698173804 817-241-0581

App Modernization, 

System Integration, Data 

& AI Services, Tech 

staffing MBE
59 Nalley Matt The CMI Group mnalley@thecmigroup.com 972-862-4458 469-975-2804

60 Nymeyer Renee Southlake Advisors info@southlakeadvisors.com 8174004959 8174004959

Management Consulting 

& ORder to Cash Subject 

Matter Expertise None
61 Passen Andy iQor andrew.passen@iqor.com 3038175476 3038175476 CSC Operations None

62 Picou Charlie Industry Services LLC charlie@indllc.net 817-648-8552 817-648-8552

Crack Injection, Soil 

Stabilization, Curtain 

grouting, erosion control SBA (8a); WBE

63 Pietruszewski Paul

Digital Intellegence Systems 

LLC dba DISYS paul.pietruszewski@dexian.com 12142638164 12142638164

Information Technology 

Services MBE

64 Poppe Sergio Regions Bank sergio.poppe@regions.com 214-562-8925 214-562-8925

Commercial Real Estate, 

Equipment, Bus. 

Acquisition, Bus. 

Expansion, Working 

Capital, Partner Buyouts, 

Franchise. None

65 Raines David RK&K draines@rkk.com 512-705-5158 512-705-5158

Tolls, full service 

engineering None

66 Rand Christopher Credit Management, LP crand@thecmigroup.com 9162601605 9162601605

Collections, Call Center, 

BPO WBE
67 Rashad Dionne KDMJ Solutions drashad@kdmjsolutions.com 9726794847 9726794847 Staffing WBE

68 Repholz Chris The CCS Companies crepholz@ccsusa.com 6179652000, Ext 2112 8566518293

Collections, BPO, Skip 

Tracing, Texting & Email, 

Customer Contact None

69 Robinson Trey

T.A.S. Technical Solutions, 

LLC trobinson@tas-technical.com 2144167667 12144167667 Technical Services MBE

70 Roeseler Stephen Enertech Resources

stephen.roeseler@enertechresources.

com 2284249639 228-424-9639 Telecommunications None

71 Rojas Guerrero Alvaro POC National alvaro@dfwpoc.com 334-759-0667 334-759-0667

Construction & 

Infrastructure MBE; SBA (8a)

72 Schanbaum Quinton Specialized Security Services quinton@s3security.com 2149829962 2149829962

Compliance and Sercurity 

Services WBE

73 Schwartztrauber George CGI george.schwartztrauber@cgi.com 8595529593 8595529593 IT Services and Software None
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74 Sexton Linda RK&K lsexton@rkk.com 5126580323 5126580323

Tolls & Full service 

Engineering None

75 Smith Keith GTS Technology Solutions keith.smith@gts-ts.com 972-838-8074 972-838-8074

Staffing Augmentation, IT 

solutions from the edge to 

the core to the cloud None; WBE

76 Sterrantino Scott WRA Risk, Inc. scotts@wrarisk.com 972-931-8307 972-740-9800

Risk Management / 

tracking software None
77 Su Deborah ADASTAFF dsu@adastaff.com 8174696234 Staffing SBA (8a); WBE

78 Thomas Terri

NTTA Business Diversity 

Advisory Council terri@ccblackchamber.org

79 Troia Terra

Specialized Security Services, 

Inc. ttroia@s3security.com 972-378-5554

Cybersecurity Compliance 

& Security Consulting and 

Assessment Services (GRC, 

Penetration Testing, 

Security Scanning, Risk 

Assessments) WBE

80 Tummino Frank Usio frank.tummino@usio.com (346) 440-0676 7137912917

Invoice, statement, letter, 

check print and mail, 

payment processing, 

lockbox,  return, mail, 

processing, prepaid, credit 

card, issuing, call, center None

81 Vadlamani Surya

CGI Technologies and 

Solutions suryaprasad.vadlamani@cgi.com 214-668-5691 214-668-5691

Managed Services, System 

Integration and 

Consulting and Software 

Products None
82 Welch Keeton Holmes Murphy kwelch@holmesmurphy.com 4697680843 4697680843 Bonding None
83 Whitlock Shawn Independent Financial shawn.whitlock@ifinancial.com 972-439-7539 972-439-7539 Financing SBA (8a)

84 Wicketts Pat CSG pat.wicketts@csgi.com 4029641480 720-243-9300

Software, Print & Mail 

(including: postage 

optimization, skip trace, 

etc), Digital 

Communications None

85 Winsley LaKrysha Valor Intelligent Processing lakrysha.winsley@valorvip.com 972-233-9614 2144175547

Collections and Staffing 

Augmentation None

86 Workenh Kidan

KW Tax & Accounting 

Services kidan@kwaccountingservice.com 469-962-4114 5712825112

Tax Planning, Tax Return 

Preparation, Bookkeeping, 

Job Costing None

87 Yared Cindy Spot On Talent cindy.yared@spotontalent.com 2145508179 2146491388

contingency professional 

search and staffing WBE
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88 Yerger Michael Advanced Drainage Systems michael.yerger@adspipe.com 469-562-2793 469-562-2793 CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIER None

89 Yudin Andrew

Teleperformance - Business 

Meeting andrew.yudin@teleperformance.com 9494661150 9494661150

Collections, Customer 

Care and Back office 

Service for Tolling None
90 Zargar Tufail W3Global tufail@w3global.com 4698032953 4698032953 IT Staffing DBE; MBE; WBE

91 Zein Fareed Unytag fareed.zein@unytag.com 7139223814 7139223814

Third Party Payment 

Provider DBE
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